
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	FLAVORTOWN	2026-01-01	to	2026-01-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2026-01-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $3,947.32
2026-01-01 [grant]	PCB	Manufacturing	Credits	for	Hung-Chi	Wang txn_R2HkVzP -$10.00 $3,937.32
2026-01-02 [grant]	AI	Credits	for	joaquimcassano txn_XGH6QEr -$10.00 $3,927.32
2026-01-02 Jukebox txn_9KHL79z -$82.51 $3,844.81
2026-01-03 [grant]	Cloudflare	Credits	for	tathya	is	aweomse txn_EyH2Pvg -$10.00 $3,834.81
2026-01-05 [grant]	AI	Credits	for	Moaz	Mohamed txn_oyHMKvo -$10.00 $3,824.81
2026-01-05 Topup	of	grant	to	Tathya	Garg txn_mAH2Ork -$11.02 $3,813.79
2026-01-06 Transfer	from	High	Seas txn_K9H2lpX $11.02 $3,824.81
2026-01-08 WISE	to	Amber txn_p5HWJOd -$1,026.02 $2,798.79
2026-01-10 Transfer	from	Flavortown	to	Pyramid	Scheme	V3 txn_0eH4Mn2 -$100.00 $2,698.79
2026-01-12 Wise	transfer	to	Erikas	Žilvytis txn_qkHG4kR -$402.01 $2,296.78
2026-01-12 Wise	transfer	to	Saleh	Ahmed txn_ZeHElKM -$402.28 $1,894.50
2026-01-14 [grant]	Free	Domain	for	SeradedStripes txn_vgHZmMe -$10.00 $1,884.50
2026-01-14 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_QmH8pAr $4,000.00 $5,884.50
2026-01-14 Amazon txn_EyH25Ag -$293.00 $5,591.50
2026-01-15 [theseus]	postage	for	a	batch	of	1959	letters txn_MNHaNkG -$3,019.35 $2,572.15
2026-01-15 [theseus]	postage	for	a	batch	of	242	letters txn_rYHqKgG -$333.16 $2,238.99
2026-01-15 [grant]	Cloudflare	Credits	for	Will txn_PVHbmGd -$10.00 $2,228.99
2026-01-16 [grant]	Free	Domain	for	nok txn_mAH2Poa -$10.00 $2,218.99
2026-01-16 Wire	to	Mish txn_MNHaN8G -$637.20 $1,581.79
2026-01-17 [grant]	Cloud	Hosting	Credits	for	areallyawesomeusername txn_p5HWMz8 -$10.00 $1,571.79
2026-01-20 Transfer	from	Flavortown	to	Pyramid	Scheme	V3 txn_BZH5gQq -$100.00 $1,471.79
2026-01-20 [grant]	AI	Credits	for	shreemahor txn_EyH2aQx -$10.00 $1,461.79
2026-01-20 Wise	to	Ayessa txn_vgHZ5ln -$1,039.99 $421.80
2026-01-21 [theseus]	postage	for	a	batch	of	313	letters txn_MNHabNg -$495.91 -$74.11
2026-01-21 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_GkHrAPw $1,000.00 $925.89
2026-01-21 Wise	transfer	to	Erikas	Zilvytis txn_XGH6gKz -$599.48 $326.41
2026-01-21 Wise	transfer	to	Saleh	Ahmed txn_NQHXq6x -$598.51 -$272.10
2026-01-22 4x6	postcards txn_9KHLRgA -$712.62 -$984.72
2026-01-23 CEX	LOUGHBOROUGH txn_4dHNlZY -$289.43 -$1,274.15
2026-01-23 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_gnH9WRm $2,000.00 $725.85
2026-01-23 [grant]	AI	Credits	for	bennet-wegener txn_WBHgNQM -$10.00 $715.85
2026-01-23 [grant]	AI	Credits	for	areallyawesomeusername txn_wNHxkJW -$10.00 $705.85
2026-01-23 [grant]	AI	Credits	for	Hridya txn_EyH2B2P -$20.00 $685.85
2026-01-23 [grant]	Free	Domain	for	ionixv txn_kWHrvrE -$10.00 $675.85
2026-01-23 [grant]	AI	Credits	for	Obay txn_YRHvVvl -$20.00 $655.85
2026-01-23 	Peppermint	Candy	Canes	from	Instacart txn_evHPaRx -$14.63 $641.22
2026-01-24 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Alexander txn_NQHX2Yz $0.40 $641.62
2026-01-24 [grant]	Cloudflare	Credits	for	alexander txn_gnH92Wk -$10.00 $631.62
2026-01-24 [theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_LgHA4PW -$1.81 $629.81
2026-01-25 [grant]	Free	Domain	for	Floppy txn_yXHEgz0 -$10.00 $619.81
2026-01-25 [grant]	Cloud	Hosting	Credits	for	Ghost	of	Nova txn_vgHZBWQ -$10.00 $609.81
2026-01-26 [grant]	Cloudflare	Credits	for	Yusuf txn_K9H2VxM -$10.00 $599.81
2026-01-26 WISE	to	Amber txn_brHvn25 -$939.66 -$339.85
2026-01-26 SP	UGEE	OFFICIAL	STORE txn_AWH959Q -$48.47 -$388.32
2026-01-27 [theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_AWH9gb2 -$0.74 -$389.06
2026-01-27 [theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_5wH4Xp0 -$1.81 -$390.87



2026-01-27 [theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_LgHA4MW -$0.74 -$391.61
2026-01-27 [theseus]	postage	refund	for	a	letter txn_GkHrkqq $0.74 -$390.87
2026-01-27 [theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_R2Hk67o -$0.74 -$391.61
2026-01-27 [theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_brHvA6m -$0.74 -$392.35
2026-01-27 [theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_zVHa5PA -$1.81 -$394.16
2026-01-27 [theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_lZHAJaR -$1.81 -$395.97
2026-01-27 [theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_d7H5bpN -$1.81 -$397.78

2026-01-27 [theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_2zHXe8J -$1.81 -$399.59
2026-01-27 [grant]	Cloud	Hosting	Credits	for	Local	Estradiol	Dealer	Gizzy txn_9KHL0Bm -$50.00 -$449.59
2026-01-27 [theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_xQH2La7 -$0.74 -$450.33
2026-01-27 red	envelopes txn_d7H59yw -$49.20 -$499.53
2026-01-27 more	red	envelopes txn_wNHx4oE -$246.00 -$745.53
2026-01-27 SP	UGEE	OFFICIAL	STORE txn_BZH5pav -$48.01 -$793.54
2026-01-28 Amazon txn_66HpKpB -$56.83 -$850.37
2026-01-28 IKEA	DEUTSCHLAND	GMBH	AND txn_0eH42p4 -$19.03 -$869.40
2026-01-28 ETSY,	INC. txn_66HpKq5 -$13.24 -$882.64
2026-01-28 [grant]	AI	Credits	for	Areg	Azatyan txn_66HpKlY -$10.00 -$892.64
2026-01-28 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_5wH4qBA $5,000.00 $4,107.36
2026-01-28 [grant]	Free	Domain	for	alessandro.sgattoni20 txn_mAH29XQ -$10.00 $4,097.36
2026-01-28 [grant]	topping	up	Mazo's	AI	Credits txn_4dHN2bd -$100.00 $3,997.36
2026-01-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Alessandro txn_wNHxQ9w $0.62 $3,997.98
2026-01-28 [theseus]	postage	for	a	batch	of	44	letters txn_0eH42bb -$67.87 $3,930.11
2026-01-28 [theseus]	postage	for	a	batch	of	37	letters txn_lZHAewZ -$60.55 $3,869.56
2026-01-28 [theseus]	postage	for	a	batch	of	23	letters txn_rYHqe9v -$35.21 $3,834.35
2026-01-28 [theseus]	postage	for	a	batch	of	143	letters txn_nEHK5mM -$221.38 $3,612.97
2026-01-29 APPLE.COM/UK txn_ZeHE0XY -$176.94 $3,436.03
2026-01-29 Apple	Pencil	Pro	from	Apple txn_78H4LZE -$177.43 $3,258.60
2026-01-29 [theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_brHvnx6 -$1.81 $3,256.79
2026-01-29 [theseus]	postage	for	a	batch	of	1	letter txn_xQH2GdV -$1.81 $3,254.98
2026-01-29 [grant]	Free	Domain	for	PQcat txn_XGH6zQk -$10.00 $3,244.98
2026-01-29 [grant]	Free	Domain	for	HelloFaizan txn_oyHMbKO -$10.00 $3,234.98
2026-01-29 [grant]	topping	up	Mazo's	AI	Credits txn_4dHNd5b -$80.00 $3,154.98
2026-01-29 [grant]	Free	Domain	for	korbinvanettedev txn_BZH5V52 -$10.00 $3,144.98
2026-01-29 [grant]	topping	up	joaquimcassano's	AI	Credits txn_2zHXNb0 -$10.00 $3,134.98
2026-01-29 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_OXH9roP $5,000.00 $8,134.98
2026-01-29 Wire	to	Shreyas	Deo txn_WBHgPKv -$2,831.90 $5,303.08
2026-01-29 Amazon txn_JxH9K25 -$31.01 $5,272.07
2026-01-30 Steam	Purchase txn_nEHKVkw -$38.66 $5,233.41
2026-01-30 Graphics	drawing	tablet	from	Amazon txn_brHvw9o -$33.17 $5,200.24
2026-01-30 [theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_gnH9WyP -$1.81 $5,198.43
2026-01-30 [theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_NQHXp6X -$1.81 $5,196.62
2026-01-30 [theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_V0H8BpV -$1.81 $5,194.81
2026-01-30 [theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_mAH2yNP -$1.81 $5,193.00
2026-01-30 [theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_2zHXN00 -$1.81 $5,191.19
2026-01-30 [theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_oyHMbzm -$1.81 $5,189.38
2026-01-30 [grant]	Cloudflare	Credits	for	Saif	Abdelrazek	(A8K) txn_0eH49rp -$30.00 $5,159.38
2026-01-30 [theseus]	postage	for	a	batch	of	4	letters txn_XGH6dBA -$7.24 $5,152.14
2026-01-30 [grant]	Cloud	Hosting	Credits	for	daviipkp txn_QmH8bGq -$50.00 $5,102.14
2026-01-31 Ikea txn_yXHEKYn -$11.41 $5,090.73
2026-01-31 Grant	to	Sarjak	Khanal txn_lZHAY5Q -$60.00 $5,030.73
2026-01-31 [grant]	AI	Credits	for	omurkulovamir2008 txn_K9H2RKr -$10.00 $5,020.73
2026-01-31 [grant]	AI	Credits	for	Akshansh txn_qkHGJRa -$10.00 $5,010.73
2026-01-31 [grant]	Free	Domain	for	prasoon txn_p5HWKov -$10.00 $5,000.73
2026-01-31 [grant]	AI	Credits	for	Sangeetha txn_PVHbMG6 -$10.00 $4,990.73
2026-01-31 [grant]	Free	Domain	for	Raqeeb txn_EyH24wN -$10.00 $4,980.73
2026-01-31 [grant]	Free	Domain	for	A	X	O	S txn_8rHVArM -$10.00 $4,970.73

WITHDRAWN:	$15,989.37.	DEPOSITED:	$17,012.78. $4,970.73

Flavortown	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Flavortown's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


